CAMTEK LTD

CAMTEK LTD
ISIN:  1L0010952641

Overview

2024/07/17 19:31:44

Price
105.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN: M20791105

-9.48% (-11.00)

IL0010952641
CAMT
Duesseldorf
EUR
Technology
Stock

4,682 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

115.00 EUR
115.00 EUR
105.00 EUR
116.00 EUR

120.00

110.00

100.00

90.00

a0.00

70.00

05.2024

06.2024

07.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IL0010952641&ID_NOTATION=459556458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fe19db24697e8cb55da0afc58d21f7537bc1aec108e8b1a165b09e8b77e1f35&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=389317aaacda752ff&time=1721363723&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e877048777ff90c8c3f943043f7290e1d6e18a4fa990eaac2e98637ac24588c&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=45e51678c2b1ea3f7&time=1721363723&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99f3a94a289c19517e79046a8381b16731353d8d707156c07e469193185a4b5c&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cac74dbe9a09df9e4&time=1721363723&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a49bb451eca05be6d6760c3e94313e1d625cdb7725e1d00e094d5d7c6a5011b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=76fe2add8aaaadd22&time=1721363723&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=672a8ee52dc31abafe51d4a3cb37588f7cad232f45c3a0d174d56846d0e7e1e6&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=15b2f16af24d2c309&time=1721363723&tool=RSC

CAMTEK LTD

Details

2024/07/17 19:31:44

Price
105.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-9.48% (-11.00)

ISIN IL0010952641
Symbol CAMT
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,682 EUR
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 115.00 EUR
High 115.00 EUR
Low 105.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 116.00 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 7
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 2.79 2.14 1.84
Volatility - - -

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y

120.00 J
110.00 AN

100.00 ——f

90.00
80.00 -

70.00

05.2024 06.2024 07.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

)
)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) -EUR (-)
YTD High | date -EUR (-)
YTD Low | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-)
52 Weeks Low | date -EUR (-)
Arbitrage views
Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/  22:26 104.00 EUR 0.14 28
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/  15:52 109.00 EUR 0.03 14
17
Nasdaq 2024/07/  22:00 113.47 USD 153.43 24,590
17
Munich 2024/07/  08:01 119.00 EUR 0.00 2
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/  21:26 104.00 EUR 0.01 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=459556458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=338184831
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92820158
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13705372

CAMTEK LTD

17

Duesseldorf  2024/07/  19:31 105.00 EUR 0.00 7
17

Berlin 2024/07/  20:08 105.00 EUR 0.00 13
17
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452277793

CAMTEK LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Camtek

Contact Details
CAMTEK

Ramat Gavriel Industrial Zone - 2310501
Migdal HaEmek

Telefon: +972-4-604-8100
Fax: +972-4-644-0523
E-mail: -
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